
  

 

1.1: Number of students (on rolls) year wise during the last five years  

 
Year of 

Enrollment 

Name Student 

Enrollment 

number  

Date of 

Enrollment 

2022-2023 GOURI AMIT  AGRAWAL DAB0120222583 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ROHINI DHANANJAY PATIL DAB0120222615 2022-2023 

2022-2023 PRATIK SANTOSH KATE DAB0120222601 2022-2023 

2022-2023 YUKTA DYANESHWAR CHAUDHARI DAB0120222588 2022-2023 

2022-2023 LEENA  LAXMAN PATIL DAB0120222589 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHRIKRISHNA LAXMANSING RATHOD DAB0120222617 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ASHISH DHAMMAPAL SAPKALE DAB0120222618 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SACHIN  RAJU  MORE DAB0120222611 2022-2023 

2022-2023 GAZALA PARVEEN YASIN  KHAN DAB0120222612 2022-2023 

2022-2023 HARSHAL VISHNU INGALE DAB0120222613 2022-2023 

2022-2023 DURAKHSHA SHAIKH SAEED KHATIK DAB0120222614 2022-2023 

2022-2023 FIZA  NURKHAN PATHAN DAB0120222615 2022-2023 

2022-2023 KASHMIRA PURUSHOTTAM GADDAM DAB0120222594 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SAKSHI CHANDRAKANT  SAINDANE DAB0120222618 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ZUBAIR ARIF SHAIKH DAB0120222619 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ABID KHAN RASHEED KHAN  DAB0120222582 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SAKSHI LAXMISHANKAR MISHRA DAB0120222607 2022-2023 

2022-2023 AKSHAY AVINASH KADAM DAB0120222598 2022-2023 

2022-2023 AARATI GANESH NIKAM DAB0120222613 2022-2023 

2022-2023 IQRA ANJUM ABDUL BASIR MOHAMMED DAB0120222608 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHAGUFTA NAZ  HARUN PATEL DAB0120222614 2022-2023 

2022-2023 KHUSHI PREMCHAND DEORE DAB0120222591 2022-2023 

2022-2023 PRABHAT DNYANESHWAR GAYAKE DAB0120222595 2022-2023 

2022-2023 UMESH  SURESH CHAVAN DAB0120222589  2022-2023 

2022-2023 POONAM SAMADHAN  UBALE DAB0120222624 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ANCHAL NARAYANDAS AHUJA DAB0120222584 2022-2023 

2022-2023 KOMAL SACHIN DEV DAB0120222592 2022-2023 

2022-2023 PRAGYA  ANIL  YADAV DAB0120222625 2022-2023 

2022-2023 PRACHI  MAHADEO TAYADE DAB0120222622 2022-2023 

2022-2023 VISHAL GAENSH JADHAV DAB0120222597 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHRUTI KIRAN MASKAWAR DAB0120222605 2022-2023 

2022-2023 TANMAYEE MAHENDRA KAMBLE DAB0120222599  2022-2023 

2022-2023 CHETANA MUKUND GAJBHIYE DAB0120222590 2022-2023 

2022-2023 

TAUSIF AHEMAD TANVEER AHEMAD 

MOMIN 
DAB0120222610 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 ALMAS BANO SHAFIQUE KHAN DAB0120222602 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SANGHARSHI VASANTARAO KHANDARE DAB0120222604 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SNEHAL  DILLP CHINCHOLE DAB0120222620 2022-2023 

2022-2023 AKSHAY  RAMRAO PAWAR DAB0120222616 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SAMINA PARVEJ KHAN DAB0120222603 2022-2023 



  

2022-2023 PRERANA  SHRINIWAS KARIMUNGI DAB0120222600 2022-2023 

2022-2023 IQRA FURQAAN SHAIKH MUMTAZ - DAB0120222596 2022-2023 

2022-2023 PRINCE DIGAMBAR MISHRA DAB0120222606 2022-2023 

2022-2023 

GULAFSHAN ANJUM SHAHID AHMAD 

ANSARI 
DAB0120222585 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 TANZILA BI YUSUF KHAN PATHAN DAB0120222621 2022-2023 

2022-2023 MOHD TAHA   SK SHAFIULLAH SHAIKH DAB0120222608 2022-2023 

2022-2023 BHAVESH JANARDAN BAGUL DAB0120222586 2022-2023 

2022-2023 HARIOM  VISHAL  TRIPATHI DAB0120222623  2022-2023 

2022-2023 JAGDISH PANDHRINATH NAGRE DAB0120222612 2022-2023 

2022-2023 MUSKAN  DEVANAND DEWANI  DAB0120222593 2022-2023 

2022-2023 AKSHATA  UTTAM BURUNGALE  DAB0120222587 2022-2023 

2022-2023 RUSHABH  MANOJKUMAR SATHE  DAB0120225838 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SAURAV  ARVIND  KULKARNI DAB0120225812 2022-2023 

2022-2023 PAWAN  UTTAMRAO PATIL DAB0120225830 2022-2023 

2022-2023 PRANALI  SANJAY  TIKAR  DAB0120225848 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ISHANT  VASANT  POTFODE  DAB0120225835 2022-2023 

2022-2023 MANSWI  PRAMOD  MOKHADE  DAB0120225819 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHRUTIKA  RAMESH  ASWAR  DAB0120225791 2022-2023 

2022-2023 

 SANIA NAUSHEEN RAFEEQUE AHMEAD 

MOMIN 
DAB0120225820 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 SALEHA  JAINUL ABEDIN  SHAIKH  DAB0120225843 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHRADDHA  GUNIVANT RAUT  DAB0120225836 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SATNAM  SUBHASH  RATHOD  DAB0120225837 2022-2023 

2022-2023 RIYA  SHASHIKANT  MALKAR DAB0120225816 2022-2023 

2022-2023 AWES RAZA  RAFIQUE  SHAIKH  DAB0120225842 2022-2023 

2022-2023 RAHUL  SUKDEV SHINDE  DAB0120225845 2022-2023 

2022-2023 NARESH  GULABRAM  KUMHAR  DAB0120225846 2022-2023 

2022-2023 RUCHA ATMARAM THORAT DAB0120225847 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SANIKA  PRASHANT  JADHAV  DAB0120225807 2022-2023 

2022-2023 PIYUSH  DEEPAK  PATIL  DAB0120225831 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SANIYA TARANNUM ANEES BAIG DAB0120225832 2022-2023 

2022-2023 PRAMILA  JAHANGIR  VASAVE  DAB0120225850 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ARYA  MAKARAND  MADHAVE  DAB0120225813 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ACHAL BHAGWAT  SHERE DAB0120225844 2022-2023 

2022-2023 DINESH  RAMESH  PAWAR  DAB0120225833 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHRAVANI  MACHHINDRA  PATHARE  DAB0120225826 2022-2023 

2022-2023 KIRAN  CHANDRAPRAKASH  GAWAI  DAB0120225800 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SAGAR  UTTAMRAO  PATIL  DAB0120225801 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SAURAV  SURESH  DANGE  DAB0120225797 2022-2023 

2022-2023 PRATIK  BHAGWAN  BADHE  DAB0120225793 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ANISHA JAMES  MATHEW  DAB0120225818 2022-2023 

2022-2023 BHAVESH  VALLABH  PATIL DAB0120225827 2022-2023 

2022-2023 MAHARSHI  GHANSHYAM  BADGUJAR DAB0120225814 2022-2023 

2022-2023 GAYATRI KRUSHNAMURTI TRINAGARIWAR  DAB0120225849 2022-2023 

2022-2023 POOJA  PRALHAD  WANARE DAB0120225854 2022-2023 



  

2022-2023 VAISHNAVI RAJESH BHAMBERE DAB0120225795 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ILAMSING RATAN RAVTALE DAB0120225837 2022-2023 

2022-2023 MAYUR  RAMRAO  PATIL DAB0120225829 2022-2023 

2022-2023 PRAMOD SHANKARLAL JAIN 1510222635 2022-2023 

2022-2023 RANI RAMESH  GAWATE DAB0120211886 2022-2023 

2022-2023 AISHWARYA BHARAT MANDLIK DAB0120211892 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ANKITA AJAY BIHADE DAB0120211879 2022-2023 

2022-2023 CHINTANIKA DINKAR KOLHE DAB0120211890 2022-2023 

2022-2023 RAFE RIYAZ DESHMUKH DAB0120211883 2022-2023 

2022-2023 AKANKSHA BHAGWAT MAHAJAN DAB0120211891 2022-2023 

2022-2023 MAHIMA ASHOK VARMA DAB0120211917 2022-2023 

2022-2023 FARHA NAZ USMAN KHATIK DAB0120212667 2022-2023 

2022-2023 NAMRATA  SANTOSH PATIL DAB0120211900 2022-2023 

2022-2023 VAISHNAVI SANJAY VADNERKAR DAB0120211916 2022-2023 

2022-2023 YUKTA ANIL  SURWADE DAB0120211913 2022-2023 

2022-2023 TEJAS VIJAY PATIL DAB0120211902 2022-2023 

2022-2023 NIKITA BHAGWAN GAVALE DAB0120211885 2022-2023 

2022-2023 KANCHAN KISHOR RAJURKAR DAB0120211906 2022-2023 

2022-2023 VAISHALI LAXMAN  SALUNKE DAB0120211908 2022-2023 

2022-2023 PRAJWAL RAJESH DESHMUKH DAB0120211884 2022-2023 

2022-2023 AMBIKA  SUNIL TAK DAB0120211915 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SAKSHI JITENDRA  SANGOLE DAB0120211909 2022-2023 

2022-2023 RUTUJA BHIMRAO  BUDHIWANT DAB0120211880 2022-2023 

2022-2023 BIBHISHAN SHIVAJI POLE DAB0120211904 2022-2023 

2022-2023 MALLIKA SANJAY CHOPDE DAB0120211882 2022-2023 

2022-2023 FAISAL SHAKEEL PATEL DAB0120211897 2022-2023 

2022-2023 

SHAHANA PARVEEN MOHAMMAD AHMED 

KHAN 
DAB0120211889 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 VAISHNAVI VIJAY PATIL DAB0120211903 2022-2023 

2022-2023 MRUNALINEE MADHAVRAO  PANDIT DAB0120211895 2022-2023 

2022-2023 NABIL MAHETAB  KHAN DAB0120211888 2022-2023 

2022-2023 RUTUJA  RAMDAS  BHATKAR DAB0120211878 2022-2023 

2022-2023 RUSHIKESH PRAVIN  CHAVHAN DAB0120211881 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ASHWINI GAJANAN GURALKAR DAB0120211887 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ROHAN DNYANESHWAR MANE DAB0120211893 2022-2023 

2022-2023 AMAN ABHAY  MISHRA DAB0120211894 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ADNAAN SHAFI PATEL DAB0120211896 2022-2023 

2022-2023 FIHA JUBER AHMAD PATEL DAB0120211898 2022-2023 

2022-2023 JANHAVI  AJAY PATIL DAB0120211899 2022-2023 

2022-2023 RUPESH RAJU  RAJPUT DAB0120211905 2022-2023 

2022-2023 KOMAL KIRAN RAMRAJE DAB0120211907 2022-2023 

2022-2023 NAVEERAH BANO NISAR AHMED SHAIKH DAB0120211911 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SANJOT SANDIP PATIL DAB0120211901 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHILPA UMASHANKAR SHARMA DAB0120211912 2022-2023 

2022-2023 VISHWAMBHAR MADHUKAR  DHAGE DAB0120213153 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ARBAAZ  KAYYUM SHAIKH DAB0120211910 2022-2023 



  

2022-2023 ARPITA  SATYENDRA  AMLE DAB0120191610 2022-2023 

2022-2023 NIKITA  ANIL BHOLE DAB0120191614 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ASHUTOSH GAJANAN CHAUDHARI DAB0120191621 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHRUSHTI  SUDHIR JADHAV DAB0120191613 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHRDDHA NANA KOKARE DAB0120191611 2022-2023 

2022-2023 PURVA  SHIVRAM  KOLI DAB0120191616 2022-2023 

2022-2023 RUTUJA SUBHASH MAHAJAN DAB0120191602 2022-2023 

2022-2023 GUNJAN  PRAMOD  NARKHEDE DAB0120191620 2022-2023 

2022-2023 NUTAN VIJAY PAKHARE DAB0120191600 2022-2023 

2022-2023 VAISHANAVI BHARAT  PARDESHI DAB0120191622 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ARSHIYA NAZIR PATEL DAB0120191598 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHIVAM MAHESH PATIL DAB0120191615 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHIVAM UDAY  PATIL DAB0120191608 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHIVANI AJAY SALI DAB0120191612 2022-2023 

2022-2023 MITALI PRALHAD SANKOPAL DAB0120191623 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHIFA KAUSAR NUSRAT ALI SAYYED DAB0120191603 2022-2023 

2022-2023 AMARAJEET PAWAN SHARMA DAB0120191601 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ANJALI SURESH SINGH DAB0120191596 2022-2023 

2022-2023 MONALI JAGANNATH UBALE DAB0120191604 2022-2023 

2022-2023 RUTUJA NANDKUMAR  AWALKONDE DAB0120191605 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SEEMA ABDUL KADIR QURESHI DAB0120191609 2022-2023 

2022-2023 MONISHA PRASAD RAVERKAR DAB0120191627 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHUBHAM SHRIRAM  ANDHALE 1519196547 2022-2023 

2022-2023 BHUVNESH SUSHILKUMAR JAIN 1519256089 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ZAID  AKABAR MALIK 1519262562 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ISHWAR DNYANESHWAR MOKASE 1519196570 2022-2023 

2022-2023 AISHWARYA  DADARAO MORE 1519262767 2022-2023 

2022-2023 

USAMA KASHIF KHAN ABDUL RASHEED 

KHAN 
1519256134 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHUBHAM ARUN KALBHILE 1519196563 2022-2023 

2022-2023 MUSKAN MAHVASH MOHMMAD  ILYAS 1518234271 2022-2023 

2022-2023 AKASH KIRAN SURYAWANSHI 1518234298 2022-2023 

2022-2023 UZMA KAUSAR AHMAD KHAN 1518234300 2022-2023 

2022-2023 FAIZ KHAN ASIF KHAN PATHAN DAB0120191619 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ADEEBA ASLAM TULWAY DAB0120191597 2022-2023 

2022-2023 CHETANA  UDAY PATIL DAB0120191599 2022-2023 

2022-2023 DIVYA VILAS  DHODI DAB0120191606 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SAQUIB  SHAREEF KHAN 1519256092 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SAYAMA MO.YASIN PATEL DAB0120191617 2022-2023 

2022-2023 CHAITANYA  GUNWANT  PATIL 1520272991 2022-2023 

2022-2023 PRACHI PRAMOD KHALSE 1520272999 2022-2023 

2022-2023 BHAWANA DNYANESHWAR  NAGPURE DAB0120191626 2022-2023 

2022-2023 ASMA BI SHAIKH IQBAL PINJARI DAB0120191618 2022-2023 

2022-2023 GAJANAN SUVARNASING PARDESHI 1518234273 2022-2023 

2022-2023 DIPALI ABHIMANYU  BORDE DAB0120191607 2022-2023 

2022-2023 HARSHADA VIJAY PATIL 1520272993 2022-2023 



  

2022-2023 SANIYA BI IQBAL SHAIKH 1520273000 2022-2023 

2022-2023 SHRADDHA VINOD CHAUDHARI 1520273002 2022-2023 

2022-2023 GAYATRI MANOHAR NIKAM 1518234272 2022-2023 

2022-2023 DIPLAXMI PRASHANT KULKARNI 1518234268 2022-2023 

2021-2022 RUPESH RAJU  RAJPUT DAB0120211905 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MAHIMA ASHOK VARMA DAB0120211917 2021-2022 

2021-2022 VAISHNAVI SANJAY VADNERKAR DAB0120211916 2021-2022 

2021-2022 NIKITA BHAGWAN GAVALE DAB0120211885 2021-2022 

2021-2022 BIBHISHAN SHIVAJI POLE DAB0120211904 2021-2022 

2021-2022 CHINTANIKA DINKAR KOLHE DAB0120211890 2021-2022 

2021-2022 VAISHALI LAXMAN  SALUNKE DAB0120211908 2021-2022 

2021-2022 VAISHNAVI VIJAY PATIL DAB0120211903 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SAKSHI JITENDRA  SANGOLE DAB0120211909 2021-2022 

2021-2022 PRAJWAL RAJESH DESHMUKH DAB0120211884 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MALLIKA SANJAY CHOPDE DAB0120211882 2021-2022 

2021-2022 NAVEERAH BANO NISAR AHMED SHAIKH DAB0120211911 2021-2022 

2021-2022 KOMAL KIRAN RAMRAJE DAB0120211907 2021-2022 

2021-2022 KANCHAN KISHOR RAJURKAR DAB0120211906 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SHILPA UMASHANKAR SHARMA DAB0120211912 2021-2022 

2021-2022 RUTUJA  RAMDAS  BHATKAR DAB0120211878 2021-2022 

2021-2022 RANI RAMESH  GAWATE DAB0120211886 2021-2022 

2021-2022 AMBIKA  SUNIL TAK DAB0120211915 2021-2022 

2021-2022 NABIL MAHETAB  KHAN DAB0120211888 2021-2022 

2021-2022 TAFAZZUL  TASADDUQUE HUSAIN DAB0120211914 2021-2022 

2021-2022 FAISAL SHAKEEL PATEL DAB0120211897 2021-2022 

2021-2022 

SHAHANA PARVEEN MOHAMMAD AHMED 

KHAN 
DAB0120211889 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 AISHWARYA BHARAT MANDLIK DAB0120211892 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ANKITA AJAY BIHADE DAB0120211879 2021-2022 

2021-2022 AKANKSHA BHAGWAT MAHAJAN DAB0120211891 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MRUNALINEE MADHAVRAO  PANDIT DAB0120211895 2021-2022 

2021-2022 FARHA NAZ USMAN KHATIK DAB0120212667 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ADNAAN SHAFI PATEL DAB0120211896 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ROHAN DNYANESHWAR MANE DAB0120211893 2021-2022 

2021-2022 NAMRATA  SANTOSH PATIL DAB0120211900 2021-2022 

2021-2022 RUSHIKESH PRAVIN  CHAVHAN DAB0120211881 2021-2022 

2021-2022 TEJAS VIJAY PATIL DAB0120211902 2021-2022 

2021-2022 FIHA JUBER AHMAD PATEL DAB0120211898 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SANJOT SANDIP PATIL DAB0120211901 2021-2022 

2021-2022 VISHWAMBHAR MADHUKAR  DHAGE DAB0120213153 2021-2022 

2021-2022 JANHAVI  AJAY PATIL DAB0120211899 2021-2022 

2021-2022 YUKTA ANIL  SURWADE DAB0120211913 2021-2022 

2021-2022 RUTUJA BHIMRAO  BUDHIWANT DAB0120211880 2021-2022 

2021-2022 AMAN ABHAY  MISHRA DAB0120211894 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ARBAAZ  KAYYUM SHAIKH DAB0120211910 2021-2022 

2021-2022 RAFE RIYAZ DESHMUKH DAB0120211883 2021-2022 



  

2021-2022 ASHWINI GAJANAN GURALKAR DAB0120211887 2021-2022 

2021-2022 VIGHNESH DINESH BHASME 1515260011 2021-2022 

2021-2022 VAIBHAV ANIL AHIRRAO 1518234256 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ARPITA  SATYENDRA  AMLE DAB0120191610 2021-2022 

2021-2022 RUTUJA NANDKUMAR  AWALKONDE DAB0120191605 2021-2022 

2021-2022 NIKITA  ANIL BHOLE DAB0120191614 2021-2022 

2021-2022 DIPALI ABHIMANYU  BORDE DAB0120191607 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ASHUTOSH GAJANAN CHAUDHARI DAB0120191621 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SHRUSHTI  SUDHIR JADHAV DAB0120191613 2021-2022 

2021-2022 HARIOM  ARUN KHEDEKAR DAB0120191625 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SHRDDHA NANA KOKARE DAB0120191611 2021-2022 

2021-2022 PURVA  SHIVRAM  KOLI DAB0120191616 2021-2022 

2021-2022 RUTUJA SUBHASH MAHAJAN DAB0120191602 2021-2022 

2021-2022 

BILAL AHEMED MOHAMMED SALIM 

MOMIN 
DAB0120191628 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 BHAWANA DNYANESHWAR  NAGPURE DAB0120191626 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MONALI JAGANNATH UBALE DAB0120191604 2021-2022 

2021-2022 GUNJAN  PRAMOD  NARKHEDE DAB0120191620 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SHUBHAM SHRIRAM  ANDHALE 1519196547 2021-2022 

2021-2022 BHUVNESH SUSHILKUMAR JAIN 1519256089 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SHUBHAM ARUN KALBHILE 1519196563 2021-2022 

2021-2022 BHUSHAN ANANDA  KALE 1519262558 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SAQUIB  SHAREEF KHAN 1519256092 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ZAID  AKABAR MALIK 1519262562 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MOHD ANAS JAHANGIR DESHMUKH 1518234269 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ISHWAR DNYANESHWAR MOKASE 1519196570 2021-2022 

2021-2022 PAWAN  SAMADHAN NATH 1519256100 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MOHANDAS KAILAS GADHE 1519196558 2021-2022 

2021-2022 AISHWARYA  DADARAO MORE 1519262767 2021-2022 

2021-2022 AKASH KIRAN SURYAWANSHI 1518234298 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MUSKAN MAHVASH MOHMMAD  ILYAS 1518234271 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ASHISH SUBHASH AVASTI 1520190228 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SAYAMA MO.YASIN PATEL DAB0120191617 2021-2022 

2021-2022 NUTAN VIJAY PAKHARE DAB0120191600 2021-2022 

2021-2022 VAISHANAVI BHARAT  PARDESHI DAB0120191622 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ARSHIYA NAZIR PATEL DAB0120191598 2021-2022 

2021-2022 CHETANA  UDAY PATIL DAB0120191599 2021-2022 

2021-2022 JITESH ROHIDAS PATIL 1519256112 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SANJANA JAYANT PATIL DAB0120191624 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SHIVAM MAHESH PATIL DAB0120191615 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SHIVAM UDAY  PATIL DAB0120191608 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ASMA BI SHAIKH IQBAL PINJARI DAB0120191618 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SEEMA ABDUL KADIR QURESHI DAB0120191609 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MONISHA PRASAD RAVERKAR DAB0120191627 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SHIVANI AJAY SALI DAB0120191612 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MITALI PRALHAD SANKOPAL DAB0120191623 2021-2022 



  

2021-2022 SHIFA KAUSAR NUSRAT ALI SAYYED DAB0120191603 2021-2022 

2021-2022 AMARAJEET PAWAN SHARMA DAB0120191601 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ANJALI SURESH SINGH DAB0120191596 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ADEEBA ASLAM TULWAY DAB0120191597 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ASRA SABAHAT  AFZAL  SHAIKH 1520272990 2021-2022 

2021-2022 DIVYA VILAS  DHODI DAB0120191606 2021-2022 

2021-2022 FAIZ KHAN ASIF KHAN PATHAN DAB0120191619 2021-2022 

2021-2022 AJAY KAILAS PATIL 1516136558 2021-2022 

2021-2022 YASH  ARUN PATIL 1518234286 2021-2022 

2021-2022 DIPAK RAYDAS PATIL 1518234281 2021-2022 

2021-2022 RANJEET VASANT RATHOD 1519262768 2021-2022 

2021-2022 FAISAL ATAULLAH SHAH 1519256122 2021-2022 

2021-2022 

USAMA KASHIF KHAN ABDUL RASHEED 

KHAN 
1519256134 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 UZMA KAUSAR AHMAD KHAN 1518234300 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ASIBKHA AYUBKHA PATHAN 1516136556 2021-2022 

2021-2022 DINESH MALKHAN CHAVAN 1520272992 2021-2022 

2021-2022 HARSHADA VIJAY PATIL 1520272993 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ISRA SALIM PATEL 1520272994 2021-2022 

2021-2022 

JAVERIYA SHARMIN NAHID AKHTAR 

SHAIKH 
1520272995 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 LOKESH  SANJIV PATIL 1520272997 2021-2022 

2021-2022 PRACHI PRAMOD KHALSE 1520272999 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SANIYA BI IQBAL SHAIKH 1520273000 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MUSKAN BI KHALEEL SHAIKH 1520273001 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SHRADDHA VINOD CHAUDHARI 1520273002 2021-2022 

2021-2022 TAUQIR KHAN ASHRAF KHAN PATVE 1520273003 2021-2022 

2021-2022 CHAITANYA  GUNWANT  PATIL 1520272991 2021-2022 

2021-2022 GAJANAN SUVARNASING PARDESHI 1518234273 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SAQIB NAWAZUDDIN SHAIKH 1519196599 2021-2022 

2021-2022 HITANSHU  VASANT KADAM 1518234265 2021-2022 

2021-2022 YASHKUMAR LAXIMANBHAI PATEL 1518234277 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ANDALIB EJAZ AHMED 1519196546 2021-2022 

2021-2022 PRIYANKA  KISHOR BORSE 1519196549 2021-2022 

2021-2022 TEJASHREE CHUDAMAN BORSE 1516136537 2021-2022 

2021-2022 NIKHIL KAMLAKAR CHAUDHARI 1519196551 2021-2022 

2021-2022 KISHOR SHESHRAO DESHMUKH 1517270577 2021-2022 

2021-2022 IRFAN YUSUF KAKAR 1516136545 2021-2022 

2021-2022 PRIYA  VIVEK DESHMUKH 1519196555 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SADIYA PARVEEN SHAKEEL DESHMUKH 1518234260 2021-2022 

2021-2022 AKSHAY ISHWAR HAWLE 1519196560 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MOHD SHAHID ALI AMZAD  ALI 1518234270 2021-2022 

2021-2022 GAYATRI MANOHAR NIKAM 1518234272 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SHUBHAM NANA PATIL 1518234283 2021-2022 

2021-2022 RAVINDRA RAJLINGU RANDANDI 1518234288 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MOHD ANIS ABDUL REHMAN SHAIKH 1519196601 2021-2022 



  

2021-2022 SOHEL SHAIKH SADIQUE SHAIKH 1518234293 2021-2022 

2021-2022 VIKITA SURESH PATIL 1518234285 2021-2022 

2021-2022 AISHWARYA  SANDIP WAGH 1518234301 2021-2022 

2021-2022 TEJASWINI  JITENDRA AMBEKAR 1519196545 2021-2022 

2021-2022 TEJASWINI  SURESH  PANDHARE 1519196574 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SWAPNIL SATISH KURUND 1519196565 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ANIKET  VITTHAL RATHOD 1519196598 2021-2022 

2021-2022 KISHAN UMESH GUPTA 1516136544 2021-2022 

2021-2022 KAJAL CHANDRASHEKHAR PARDESHI 1519196576 2021-2022 

2021-2022 VIGHNESH DINESH BHASME 1515260011 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SALONI ARUN BEHEDE 1519256079 2021-2022 

2021-2022 VAISHNAVI  NITIN DEORE 1519196554 2021-2022 

2021-2022 HALIMA BI JAVED DESHMUKH 1519256085 2021-2022 

2021-2022 PRADEEP JAYPRAKASH GUPTA 1519196559 2021-2022 

2021-2022 JASMINE GAUTAM KHONDE 1519196564 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SHRADHA VIJAY LAHIRE 1519196566 2021-2022 

2021-2022 PRASHANT RAJENDRA MALI 1519196567 2021-2022 

2021-2022 HARSHA KAILAS MULANDE 1519196571 2021-2022 

2021-2022 RUTWIKA PURNAJI PATKAR 1519196593 2021-2022 

2021-2022 RASHMI AJAY PAWAR 1519196594 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SHIFA MOHAMMED YUNUS SHAIKH 1519256126 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ANUSHKA PURUSHOTTAM THAKARE 1519196608 2021-2022 

2021-2022 RAJESHWAR GAJANAN SHINDE 1519256128 2021-2022 

2021-2022 KAMINI SANJAY VAIDYA 1519196611 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MUKESH PRABHUDAS VAISHNAV 1519256137 2021-2022 

2021-2022 DIVYA AJAYSING RAJPUT 1519196596 2021-2022 

2021-2022 RUSHIKESH BALASAHEB DHALE 1519196557 2021-2022 

2021-2022 DANISH HANIF PATEL 1518234274 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SAAD AHMED SHAKEEL KHAN PATHAN 1518234280 2021-2022 

2021-2022 NIKHIL SANJAY PATIL 1518234282 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ADIL SHAIKH YUNUS SHAIKH 1518234290 2021-2022 

2021-2022 
SHAZIYA PRAVEEN AB BAQUID 
DESHMUKH 

1518234295 
2021-2022 

2021-2022 PRADNYA NANDKISHOR SHINDE 1518234296 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MALIK RASHID TADAVI 1518234299 2021-2022 

2021-2022 GAURI RAJENDRA PATIL 1519196587 2021-2022 

2021-2022 PRANITA GANGADHAR BODADE 1519196548 2021-2022 

2021-2022 TEJASHRI NARESHRAO CHAVHAN 1519196553 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SHOAIBKHAN SALIMKHAN PATHAN 1519196580 2021-2022 

2021-2022 
NAUSHIN BANO MOHAMMAD ISHAQUE 
SHAIKH 

1516136570 
2021-2022 

2021-2022 MOHSIN KHAN NIYAMAT KHAN PATHAN 1516139320 2021-2022 

2021-2022 

FARHAN AHMED KHAN RIZWAN AHMED 

KHAN 
1518234261 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 BHAVNA ASHOK GAVANDE 1518234262 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MAYUR PRALHAD KATARE 1518234266 2021-2022 



  

2021-2022 AYMAN SAJID KHAN 1518234267 2021-2022 

2021-2022 NIHAL RAJU PATEL 1518234275 2021-2022 

2021-2022 AJIM DILAWAR SHAH 1518234289 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ANSAR GULAB SHAIKH 1518234291 2021-2022 

2021-2022 TAUHID RUSTAM SHAIKH 1518234294 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SIRAT FATEMA ASIF KHAN 1518234297 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SWAPNIL NANA PATIL 1513292520 2021-2022 

2021-2022 NIKITA RAMPRASAD  DHAWALE 1516136541 2021-2022 

2021-2022 PRIYANKA PARMESHWAR JOGDANAD 1516136546 2021-2022 

2021-2022 KUSUM PRAKASH NAIK 1516136554 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ARCHANA MADHUKAR PATIL 1516136559 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SWAPNIL CHANDRAKANT PATIL 1516136562 2021-2022 

2021-2022 KASHIF HAMID HUSSAIN 1515260786 2021-2022 

2021-2022 VARSHA SHRIRAM JADHAV 1509282004 2021-2022 

2021-2022 KOMAL RAVINDRA SADAPHALE 1513292528 2021-2022 

2021-2022 VAISHALI RAJESH CHAVAN 1516136539 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SAJID MOHAMMED RUSTAM SHAIKH 1516136551 2021-2022 

2021-2022 SHAHRUKH SHAIKH BHIKAN PINJARI 1512283627 2021-2022 

2021-2022 RIZWAN  AHMED RASHEED SHAIKH 1515260827 2021-2022 

2021-2022 KUNAL SUBHASH PATIL 1506262744 2021-2022 

2021-2022 IMRAN MUSTAKIM PINJARI 1514250729 2021-2022 

2021-2022 HEMLATA ASHOK MAHAJAN 1515260795 2021-2022 

2021-2022 ARTI ANANT UMALE 1515260837 2021-2022 

2021-2022 MANISHA BHAGWAN PATIL 1509282042 2021-2022 

2020-2021 VIGHNESH DINESH BHASME 1515260011 2020-2021 

2020-2021 VAIBHAV ANIL AHIRRAO 1518234256 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ARPITA  SATYENDRA  AMLE DAB0120191610 2020-2021 

2020-2021 RUTUJA NANDKUMAR  AWALKONDE DAB0120191605 2020-2021 

2020-2021 NIKITA  ANIL BHOLE DAB0120191614 2020-2021 

2020-2021 DIPALI ABHIMANYU  BORDE DAB0120191607 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ASHUTOSH GAJANAN CHAUDHARI DAB0120191621 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHRUSHTI  SUDHIR JADHAV DAB0120191613 2020-2021 

2020-2021 HARIOM  ARUN KHEDEKAR DAB0120191625 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHRDDHA NANA KOKARE DAB0120191611 2020-2021 

2020-2021 PURVA  SHIVRAM  KOLI DAB0120191616 2020-2021 

2020-2021 RUTUJA SUBHASH MAHAJAN DAB0120191602 2020-2021 

2020-2021 

BILAL AHEMED MOHAMMED SALIM 

MOMIN 
DAB0120191628 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 BHAWANA DNYANESHWAR  NAGPURE DAB0120191626 2020-2021 

2020-2021 MONALI JAGANNATH UBALE DAB0120191604 2020-2021 

2020-2021 GUNJAN  PRAMOD  NARKHEDE DAB0120191620 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHUBHAM SHRIRAM  ANDHALE 1519196547 2020-2021 

2020-2021 BHUVNESH SUSHILKUMAR JAIN 1519256089 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHUBHAM ARUN KALBHILE 1519196563 2020-2021 

2020-2021 BHUSHAN ANANDA  KALE 1519262558 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SAQUIB  SHAREEF KHAN 1519256092 2020-2021 



  

2020-2021 ZAID  AKABAR MALIK 1519262562 2020-2021 

2020-2021 MOHD ANAS JAHANGIR DESHMUKH 1518234269 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ISHWAR DNYANESHWAR MOKASE 1519196570 2020-2021 

2020-2021 PAWAN  SAMADHAN NATH 1519256100 2020-2021 

2020-2021 MOHANDAS KAILAS GADHE 1519196558 2020-2021 

2020-2021 AISHWARYA  DADARAO MORE 1519262767 2020-2021 

2020-2021 AKASH KIRAN SURYAWANSHI 1518234298 2020-2021 

2020-2021 MUSKAN MAHVASH MOHMMAD  ILYAS 1518234271 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ASHISH SUBHASH AVASTI 1520190228 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SAYAMA MO.YASIN PATEL DAB0120191617 2020-2021 

2020-2021 NUTAN VIJAY PAKHARE DAB0120191600 2020-2021 

2020-2021 VAISHANAVI BHARAT  PARDESHI DAB0120191622 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ARSHIYA NAZIR PATEL DAB0120191598 2020-2021 

2020-2021 CHETANA  UDAY PATIL DAB0120191599 2020-2021 

2020-2021 JITESH ROHIDAS PATIL 1519256112 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SANJANA JAYANT PATIL DAB0120191624 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHIVAM MAHESH PATIL DAB0120191615 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHIVAM UDAY  PATIL DAB0120191608 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ASMA BI SHAIKH IQBAL PINJARI DAB0120191618 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SEEMA ABDUL KADIR QURESHI DAB0120191609 2020-2021 

2020-2021 MONISHA PRASAD RAVERKAR DAB0120191627 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHIVANI AJAY SALI DAB0120191612 2020-2021 

2020-2021 MITALI PRALHAD SANKOPAL DAB0120191623 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHIFA KAUSAR NUSRAT ALI SAYYED DAB0120191603 2020-2021 

2020-2021 AMARAJEET PAWAN SHARMA DAB0120191601 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ANJALI SURESH SINGH DAB0120191596 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ADEEBA ASLAM TULWAY DAB0120191597 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ASRA SABAHAT  AFZAL  SHAIKH 1520272990 2020-2021 

2020-2021 DIVYA VILAS  DHODI DAB0120191606 2020-2021 

2020-2021 FAIZ KHAN ASIF KHAN PATHAN DAB0120191619 2020-2021 

2020-2021 AJAY KAILAS PATIL 1516136558 2020-2021 

2020-2021 YASH  ARUN PATIL 1518234286 2020-2021 

2020-2021 DIPAK RAYDAS PATIL 1518234281 2020-2021 

2020-2021 RANJEET VASANT RATHOD 1519262768 2020-2021 

2020-2021 FAISAL ATAULLAH SHAH 1519256122 2020-2021 

2020-2021 

USAMA KASHIF KHAN ABDUL RASHEED 

KHAN 
1519256134 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 UZMA KAUSAR AHMAD KHAN 1518234300 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ASIBKHA AYUBKHA PATHAN 1516136556 2020-2021 

2020-2021 DINESH MALKHAN CHAVAN 1520272992 2020-2021 

2020-2021 HARSHADA VIJAY PATIL 1520272993 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ISRA SALIM PATEL 1520272994 2020-2021 

2020-2021 

JAVERIYA SHARMIN NAHID AKHTAR 

SHAIKH 
1520272995 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 LOKESH  SANJIV PATIL 1520272997 2020-2021 

2020-2021 PRACHI PRAMOD KHALSE 1520272999 2020-2021 



  

2020-2021 SANIYA BI IQBAL SHAIKH 1520273000 2020-2021 

2020-2021 MUSKAN BI KHALEEL SHAIKH 1520273001 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHRADDHA VINOD CHAUDHARI 1520273002 2020-2021 

2020-2021 TAUQIR KHAN ASHRAF KHAN PATVE 1520273003 2020-2021 

2020-2021 CHAITANYA  GUNWANT  PATIL 1520272991 2020-2021 

2020-2021 GAJANAN SUVARNASING PARDESHI 1518234273 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SAAD AHMED SHAKEEL KHAN PATHAN 1518234280 2020-2021 

2020-2021 NIKHIL SANJAY PATIL 1518234282 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SALONI ARUN BEHEDE 1519256079 2020-2021 

2020-2021 PRANITA GANGADHAR BODADE 1519196548 2020-2021 

2020-2021 TEJASHRI NARESHRAO CHAVHAN 1519196553 2020-2021 

2020-2021 HALIMA BI JAVED DESHMUKH 1519256085 2020-2021 

2020-2021 RUSHIKESH BALASAHEB DHALE 1519196557 2020-2021 

2020-2021 PRADEEP JAYPRAKASH GUPTA 1519196559 2020-2021 

2020-2021 JASMINE GAUTAM KHONDE 1519196564 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHRADHA VIJAY LAHIRE 1519196566 2020-2021 

2020-2021 PRASHANT RAJENDRA MALI 1519196567 2020-2021 

2020-2021 HARSHA KAILAS MULANDE 1519196571 2020-2021 

2020-2021 DANISH HANIF PATEL 1518234274 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHOAIBKHAN SALIMKHAN PATHAN 1519196580 2020-2021 

2020-2021 GAURI RAJENDRA PATIL 1519196587 2020-2021 

2020-2021 RUTWIKA PURNAJI PATKAR 1519196593 2020-2021 

2020-2021 RASHMI AJAY PAWAR 1519196594 2020-2021 

2020-2021 DIVYA AJAYSING RAJPUT 1519196596 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ADIL SHAIKH YUNUS SHAIKH 1518234290 2020-2021 

2020-2021 

NAUSHIN BANO MOHAMMAD ISHAQUE 

SHAIKH 
1516136570 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHIFA MOHAMMED YUNUS SHAIKH 1519256126 2020-2021 

2020-2021 RAJESHWAR GAJANAN SHINDE 1519256128 2020-2021 

2020-2021 MALIK RASHID TADAVI 1518234299 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ANUSHKA PURUSHOTTAM THAKARE 1519196608 2020-2021 

2020-2021 KAMINI SANJAY VAIDYA 1519196611 2020-2021 

2020-2021 MUKESH PRABHUDAS VAISHNAV 1519256137 2020-2021 

2020-2021 IRFAN SHAIKH MUSTKIM  PINJARI 1513292524 2020-2021 

2020-2021 VAISHNAVI  NITIN DEORE 1519196554 2020-2021 

2020-2021 DIPLAXMI PRASHANT KULKARNI 1518234268 2020-2021 

2020-2021 BHAVNA ASHOK GAVANDE 1518234262 2020-2021 

2020-2021 AYMAN SAJID KHAN 1518234267 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
FARHAN AHMED KHAN RIZWAN AHMED 
KHAN 

1518234261 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 MAYUR PRALHAD KATARE 1518234266 2020-2021 

2020-2021 NIHAL RAJU PATEL 1518234275 2020-2021 

2020-2021 AJIM DILAWAR SHAH 1518234289 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ANSAR GULAB SHAIKH 1518234291 2020-2021 

2020-2021 TAUHID RUSTAM SHAIKH 1518234294 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SIRAT FATEMA ASIF KHAN 1518234297 2020-2021 



  

2020-2021 NAVAL DINKAR BORASE 1513292490 2020-2021 

2020-2021 HEMLATA ASHOK MAHAJAN 1515260795 2020-2021 

2020-2021 NILAM HANUMANT PATIL 1513292519 2020-2021 

2020-2021 NIKITA DILIP DIWATE 1516136542 2020-2021 

2020-2021 RUPALI MULCHAND NAIK 1516136555 2020-2021 

2020-2021 KIRAN BHARAT RATHOD 1516136560 2020-2021 

2020-2021 YUGANDHAR MUKUND SOMVANSHI 1516136573 2020-2021 

2020-2021 IMRAN MUSTAKIM PINJARI 1514250729 2020-2021 

2020-2021 AMOL SAMADHAN BHAL 1515260773 2020-2021 

2020-2021 DEEPAK BABURAM VISHWKARMA 1516136540 2020-2021 

2020-2021 CHATURTHI RAMDAS GULHANE 1516136543 2020-2021 

2020-2021 UJJWAL DILIP MUNDHE 3932139322 2020-2021 

2020-2021 KRUSHNA VIVEKANAND PATIL 1516136560 2020-2021 

2020-2021 

BHAGYASHREE CHANDRAKANT 

RAVNDALEKAR 
1516136566 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 GOPAL KISHOR PATIL 1513292516 2020-2021 

2020-2021 KOMAL GOPALKRUSHNA POTDAR 1513292526 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SANDIP MADANSING RATHOD 1513292527 2020-2021 

2020-2021 KALUSING OZA VALVI 1513292542 2020-2021 

2020-2021 KAUSTUB RAMCHANDRA YEOLE 1514250748 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ZAIBA AFZAL KHAN 1515260789 2020-2021 

2020-2021 ANKITKUMAR DILIPBHAI MORE 1515260801 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SAGARSING PADAMSING PARDESHI 1515260806 2020-2021 

2020-2021 BHAGYASHRI KAILAS PATIL 1515260808 2020-2021 

2020-2021 PRAJAKTA SUDHAKAR PATIL 1515260814 2020-2021 

2020-2021 MADHURI SITARAM CHINCHORE 1515260777 2020-2021 

2020-2021 DIKSHA RAJESH TAMBE 1515260835 2020-2021 

2020-2021 PRASHANT BHANUDAS  SHELAKE 1515260829 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SAKSHI GOPAL BHAVSAR 1516136534 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SAMIKSHA JAGDISH BHAVSAR 1516136535 2020-2021 

2020-2021 MAHADEVI SUBHASH KADAM 1516136547 2020-2021 

2020-2021 VASIULLAH INYATULLAH KHAN 1516136548 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SAYALI PRASHANT MORGHADE 1516136552 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHALAKA BAGWANT PHADNIS 1516136564 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SNEHAL SANJAY TATED 1516136574 2020-2021 

2020-2021 HUSSAIN SHAKIL SAYYED 1516136569 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SEJAL  GANESH KHARAT 1515260790 2020-2021 

2020-2021 MADHURI SUDHIR KULKARNI 1516136549 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHIVANI ASHOK MAHAJAN 1516136550 2020-2021 

2020-2021 BHAVANA SUNIL NAIK 1516136553 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SHUBHAM SANJAY PATIL 1516136561 2020-2021 

2020-2021 YOGITA DIGAMBAR  PAWAR 1516136563 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SURESH KASHINATH PRASAD 1516136565 2020-2021 

2020-2021 VINITA CHANDRABHAN SAPKAL 1516136567 2020-2021 

2020-2021 TEJSWINI EKANATH SAVKARE 1516136568 2020-2021 

2020-2021 HARSHAL KANTILAL PATIL 1511250938 2020-2021 



  

2020-2021 SUMIT SHALIGRAM NIMBALKAR 1509282021 2020-2021 

2020-2021 SNEHA  NANDLAL BOBADE 1516136536 2020-2021 

2020-2021 

SADAF NAAZ WASEEQUE AHMED 

SIDDIQUE 
1516136572 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 HARISH NANA MORE 1513292508 2020-2021 

2020-2021 GAJANAN KAILAS SABALE 1514250734 2020-2021 

2020-2021 UJWAL PRAKASH CHAUDHARI 1507262768 2020-2021 

2019-2020 RANJEET VASANT RATHOD 1519262768 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ZAID  AKABAR MALIK 1519262562 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ASHUTOSH GAJANAN CHAUDHARI DAB0120191621 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SHIVAM UDAY  PATIL DAB0120191608 2019-2020 

2019-2020 RUTUJA SUBHASH MAHAJAN DAB0120191602 2019-2020 

2019-2020 MONISHA PRASAD RAVERKAR DAB0120191627 2019-2020 

2019-2020 NUTAN VIJAY PAKHARE DAB0120191600 2019-2020 

2019-2020 MONALI JAGANNATH UBALE DAB0120191604 2019-2020 

2019-2020 NIKITA  ANIL BHOLE DAB0120191614 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SHIVAM MAHESH PATIL DAB0120191615 2019-2020 

2019-2020 HARIOM  ARUN KHEDEKAR DAB0120191625 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SHRUSHTI  SUDHIR JADHAV DAB0120191613 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ARSHIYA NAZIR PATEL DAB0120191598 2019-2020 

2019-2020 PURVA  SHIVRAM  KOLI DAB0120191616 2019-2020 

2019-2020 BHAWANA DNYANESHWAR  NAGPURE DAB0120191626 2019-2020 

2019-2020 AISHWARYA  DADARAO MORE 1519262767 2019-2020 

2019-2020 BHUSHAN ANANDA  KALE 1519262558 2019-2020 

2019-2020 LOKESH  SANJIV PATIL 1520272997 2019-2020 

2019-2020 TAUQIR KHAN ASHRAF KHAN PATVE 1520273003 2019-2020 

2019-2020 PRACHI PRAMOD KHALSE 1520272999 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ASRA SABAHAT  AFZAL  SHAIKH 1520272990 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ISRA SALIM PATEL 1520272994 2019-2020 

2019-2020 HARSHADA VIJAY PATIL 1520272993 2019-2020 

2019-2020 DINESH MALKHAN CHAVAN 1520272992 2019-2020 

2019-2020 

JAVERIYA SHARMIN NAHID AKHTAR 

SHAIKH 
1520272995 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 SHRADDHA VINOD CHAUDHARI 1520273002 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SANIYA BI IQBAL SHAIKH 1520273000 2019-2020 

2019-2020 MUSKAN BI KHALEEL SHAIKH 1520273001 2019-2020 

2019-2020 CHAITANYA  GUNWANT  PATIL 1520272991 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ADEEBA ASLAM TULWAY DAB0120191597 2019-2020 

2019-2020 AMARAJEET PAWAN SHARMA DAB0120191601 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ANJALI SURESH SINGH DAB0120191596 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ARPITA  SATYENDRA  AMLE DAB0120191610 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ASMA BI SHAIKH IQBAL PINJARI DAB0120191618 2019-2020 

2019-2020 CHETANA  UDAY PATIL DAB0120191599 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SHIFA KAUSAR NUSRAT ALI SAYYED DAB0120191603 2019-2020 

2019-2020 RUTUJA NANDKUMAR  AWALKONDE DAB0120191605 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SAYAMA MO.YASIN PATEL DAB0120191617 2019-2020 



  

2019-2020 FAIZ KHAN ASIF KHAN PATHAN DAB0120191619 2019-2020 

2019-2020 GUNJAN  PRAMOD  NARKHEDE DAB0120191620 2019-2020 

2019-2020 VAISHANAVI BHARAT  PARDESHI DAB0120191622 2019-2020 

2019-2020 MITALI PRALHAD SANKOPAL DAB0120191623 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SANJANA JAYANT PATIL DAB0120191624 2019-2020 

2019-2020 DIPALI ABHIMANYU  BORDE DAB0120191607 2019-2020 

2019-2020 DIVYA VILAS  DHODI DAB0120191606 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SEEMA ABDUL KADIR QURESHI DAB0120191609 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SHRDDHA NANA KOKARE DAB0120191611 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SHIVANI AJAY SALI DAB0120191612 2019-2020 

2019-2020 

BILAL AHEMED MOHAMMED SALIM 

MOMIN 
DAB0120191628 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 BHAVNA ASHOK GAVANDE 1518234262 2019-2020 

2019-2020 AYMAN SAJID KHAN 1518234267 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SIRAT FATEMA ASIF KHAN 1518234297 2019-2020 

2019-2020 TAUHID RUSTAM SHAIKH 1518234294 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ANDALIB EJAZ AHMED 1519196546 2019-2020 

2019-2020 YASHKUMAR LAXIMANBHAI PATEL 1518234277 2019-2020 

2019-2020 AKSHAY ISHWAR HAWLE 1519196560 2019-2020 

2019-2020 NIKHIL KAMLAKAR CHAUDHARI 1519196551 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ANSAR GULAB SHAIKH 1518234291 2019-2020 

2019-2020 NIHAL RAJU PATEL 1518234275 2019-2020 

2019-2020 

SHAZIYA PRAVEEN AB BAQUID 

DESHMUKH 
1518234295 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 ANIKET  VITTHAL RATHOD 1519196598 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SWAPNIL SATISH KURUND 1519196565 2019-2020 

2019-2020 TEJASWINI  JITENDRA AMBEKAR 1519196545 2019-2020 

2019-2020 TEJASWINI  SURESH  PANDHARE 1519196574 2019-2020 

2019-2020 HITANSHU  VASANT KADAM 1518234265 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SAQIB NAWAZUDDIN SHAIKH 1519196599 2019-2020 

2019-2020 RAVINDRA RAJLINGU RANDANDI 1518234288 2019-2020 

2019-2020 VIKITA SURESH PATIL 1518234285 2019-2020 

2019-2020 AISHWARYA  SANDIP WAGH 1518234301 2019-2020 

2019-2020 PRIYANKA  KISHOR BORSE 1519196549 2019-2020 

2019-2020 PRIYA  VIVEK DESHMUKH 1519196555 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SOHEL SHAIKH SADIQUE SHAIKH 1518234293 2019-2020 

2019-2020 DIPLAXMI PRASHANT KULKARNI 1518234268 2019-2020 

2019-2020 

FARHAN AHMED KHAN RIZWAN AHMED 

KHAN 
1518234261 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 TEJASHREE CHUDAMAN BORSE 1516136537 2019-2020 

2019-2020 KAJAL CHANDRASHEKHAR PARDESHI 1519196576 2019-2020 

2019-2020 GAYATRI MANOHAR NIKAM 1518234272 2019-2020 

2019-2020 MOHD SHAHID ALI AMZAD  ALI 1518234270 2019-2020 

2019-2020 AJIM DILAWAR SHAH 1518234289 2019-2020 

2019-2020 KISHOR SHESHRAO DESHMUKH 1517270577 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SADIYA PARVEEN SHAKEEL DESHMUKH 1518234260 2019-2020 



  

2019-2020 KISHAN UMESH GUPTA 1516136544 2019-2020 

2019-2020 IRFAN YUSUF KAKAR 1516136545 2019-2020 

2019-2020 MOHSIN KHAN NIYAMAT KHAN PATHAN 1516139320 2019-2020 

2019-2020 MAYUR PRALHAD KATARE 1518234266 2019-2020 

2019-2020 MOHD ANIS ABDUL REHMAN SHAIKH 1519196601 2019-2020 

2019-2020 PRADNYA NANDKISHOR SHINDE 1518234296 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SHUBHAM NANA PATIL 1518234283 2019-2020 

2019-2020 HEMLATA ASHOK MAHAJAN 1515260795 2019-2020 

2019-2020 IMRAN MUSTAKIM PINJARI 1514250729 2019-2020 

2019-2020 AMOL SAMADHAN BHAL 1515260773 2019-2020 

2019-2020 RUPALI MULCHAND NAIK 1516136555 2019-2020 

2019-2020 YUGANDHAR MUKUND SOMVANSHI 1516136573 2019-2020 

2019-2020 DEVYANI RAJESH CHAVAN 1516136538 2019-2020 

2019-2020 AVINASH ASHOK JADHAV 1514250703 2019-2020 

2019-2020 DHANSHRI MURALIDHAR TAYADE 1515260836 2019-2020 

2019-2020 CHATURTHI RAMDAS GULHANE 1516136543 2019-2020 

2019-2020 UJJWAL DILIP MUNDHE 3932139322 2019-2020 

2019-2020 
BHAGYASHREE CHANDRAKANT 
RAVNDALEKAR 

1516136566 
2019-2020 

2019-2020 AKSHAY NANA PATIL 1515260807 2019-2020 

2019-2020 GOPAL KISHOR PATIL 1513292516 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ARTI ANANT UMALE 1515260837 2019-2020 

2019-2020 HARISH NANA MORE 1513292508 2019-2020 

2019-2020 KAUSTUB RAMCHANDRA YEOLE 1514250748 2019-2020 

2019-2020 DIKSHA RAJESH TAMBE 1515260835 2019-2020 

2019-2020 GAJANAN KAILAS SABALE 1514250734 2019-2020 

2019-2020 BHAGYASHRI KAILAS PATIL 1515260808 2019-2020 

2019-2020 KALUSING OZA VALVI 1513292542 2019-2020 

2019-2020 PRASHANT BHANUDAS  SHELAKE 1515260829 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SEJAL  GANESH KHARAT 1515260790 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ANKITKUMAR DILIPBHAI MORE 1515260801 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SNEHA  NANDLAL BOBADE 1516136536 2019-2020 

2019-2020 NIKITA RAMPRASAD  DHAWALE 1516136541 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SAJID MOHAMMED RUSTAM SHAIKH 1516136551 2019-2020 

2019-2020 PRIYANKA PARMESHWAR JOGDANAD 1516136546 2019-2020 

2019-2020 VAISHALI RAJESH CHAVAN 1516136539 2019-2020 

2019-2020 
SADAF NAAZ WASEEQUE AHMED 
SIDDIQUE 

1516136572 
2019-2020 

2019-2020 KASHIF HAMID HUSSAIN 1515260786 2019-2020 

2019-2020 QURRATULAIN ABDUL AZEEM SHAIKH 1516136571 2019-2020 

2019-2020 HARSHAL KANTILAL PATIL 1511250938 2019-2020 

2019-2020 KUNAL SUBHASH PATIL 1506262744 2019-2020 

2019-2020 KOMAL RAVINDRA SADAPHALE 1513292528 2019-2020 

2019-2020 UJWAL PRAKASH CHAUDHARI 1507262768 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SHRESHTA SUNIL SINHA 1515260831 2019-2020 

2019-2020 PUNAM RAJENDRA MAHAJAN 1515260797 2019-2020 



  

2019-2020 PUNAM SHASHIKANT PADSE 1514250715 2019-2020 

2019-2020 VIVEK MANOHAR PATIL 1515260818 2019-2020 

2019-2020 AISHWARYA NARSING VYAS 1515260839 2019-2020 

2019-2020 DINESHKUMAR LALBACHAN SHARMA 1513292534 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ROHAN SURENDRA KALE 1515260788 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ASMITA NANA SURADKAR 1515260832 2019-2020 

2019-2020 AYESHA WAHEED TADVI 1515260833 2019-2020 

2019-2020 PRADNYA PRAKASH TAMSWARE 1514250744 2019-2020 

2019-2020 PIYUSH RAJMAL PATIL 1515260812 2019-2020 

2019-2020 RUTUJA PRADEEP SHINDE 1515260830 2019-2020 

2019-2020 HARSHADA SANJAY BADGUJAR 1515260769 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SHWETA GULABRAO MORE 1515260803 2019-2020 

2019-2020 VIJAY UTTAM SURWADE 1513292538 2019-2020 

2019-2020 NANDKISHOR SUDHAKAR CHAUDHARI 1510222610 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SAMBHAJI KAILAS CHAVAN 1513292491 2019-2020 

2019-2020 MOHD SALIM ALAMGIR SHAIKH 1513294496 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SNEHAL ASHOK BAVSKAR 1514250683 2019-2020 

2019-2020 FAHEEM AHMAD MUSHTAQUE AHMAD 1514250693 2019-2020 

2019-2020 HARSHADA SANJAY PATIL 1514250723 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ASHWINI BALASAHEB KUMAVAT 1514250706 2019-2020 

2019-2020 PRIYANKA CHANDRAKANT CHAUDHARI 1515260775 2019-2020 

2019-2020 PRIYANKA VILASRAO DESHMUKH 1515260778 2019-2020 

2019-2020 ISHWARI GAJANAN KULKARNI 1515260792 2019-2020 

2019-2020 MERAJ RIYAZ AHMAED MIRZA 1515260798 2019-2020 

2019-2020 NIKITA KISHOR PATIL 1515260810 2019-2020 

2019-2020 PRAVIN MAKRAM PAWAR 1515260819 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SALAR MHD SAIFULLA SHAIKH 1515260828 2019-2020 

2019-2020 HINAL RASESHKUMAR GUJRATHI 1514250701 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SUNIL HIRAJI SURYWANSHI 1512283654 2019-2020 

2019-2020 VINITA SANTOSH CHAUDHARI 1515260776 2019-2020 

2019-2020 RAJSHREE CHINTAMAN CHAVAN 1510222612 2019-2020 

2019-2020 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM MANSOORI 1511250918 2019-2020 

2019-2020 SONALI DILIP NAGARE 1505212589 2019-2020 

2018-2019 ANDALIB EJAZ AHMED 1519196546 2018-2019 

2018-2019 AKSHAY ISHWAR HAWLE 1519196560 2018-2019 

2018-2019 NIKHIL KAMLAKAR CHAUDHARI 1519196551 2018-2019 

2018-2019 ANIKET  VITTHAL RATHOD 1519196598 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SWAPNIL SATISH KURUND 1519196565 2018-2019 

2018-2019 TEJASWINI  JITENDRA AMBEKAR 1519196545 2018-2019 

2018-2019 TEJASWINI  SURESH  PANDHARE 1519196574 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SAQIB NAWAZUDDIN SHAIKH 1519196599 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PRIYANKA  KISHOR BORSE 1519196549 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PRIYA  VIVEK DESHMUKH 1519196555 2018-2019 

2018-2019 KAJAL CHANDRASHEKHAR PARDESHI 1519196576 2018-2019 

2018-2019 VAISHNAVI  NITIN DEORE 1519196554 2018-2019 



  

2018-2019 DIVYA AJAYSING RAJPUT 1519196596 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SHUBHAM ARUN KALBHILE 1519196563 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SHUBHAM SHRIRAM  ANDHALE 1519196547 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PRASHANT RAJENDRA MALI 1519196567 2018-2019 

2018-2019 JITESH ROHIDAS PATIL 1519256112 2018-2019 

2018-2019 BHUVNESH SUSHILKUMAR JAIN 1519256089 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SALONI ARUN BEHEDE 1519256079 2018-2019 

2018-2019 MUKESH PRABHUDAS VAISHNAV 1519256137 2018-2019 

2018-2019 RUSHIKESH BALASAHEB DHALE 1519196557 2018-2019 

2018-2019 MOHD ANIS ABDUL REHMAN SHAIKH 1519196601 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PAWAN  SAMADHAN NATH 1519256100 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PRANITA GANGADHAR BODADE 1519196548 2018-2019 

2018-2019 RUTWIKA PURNAJI PATKAR 1519196593 2018-2019 

2018-2019 KAMINI SANJAY VAIDYA 1519196611 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SHRADHA VIJAY LAHIRE 1519196566 2018-2019 

2018-2019 TEJASHRI NARESHRAO CHAVHAN 1519196553 2018-2019 

2018-2019 ANUSHKA PURUSHOTTAM THAKARE 1519196608 2018-2019 

2018-2019 GAURI RAJENDRA PATIL 1519196587 2018-2019 

2018-2019 ISHWAR DNYANESHWAR MOKASE 1519196570 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PRADEEP JAYPRAKASH GUPTA 1519196559 2018-2019 

2018-2019 HALIMA BI JAVED DESHMUKH 1519256085 2018-2019 

2018-2019 FAISAL ATAULLAH SHAH 1519256122 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SHIFA MOHAMMED YUNUS SHAIKH 1519256126 2018-2019 

2018-2019 JASMINE GAUTAM KHONDE 1519196564 2018-2019 

2018-2019 MOHANDAS KAILAS GADHE 1519196558 2018-2019 

2018-2019 VAISHNAVI SUNIL JAISWAL 1519196561 2018-2019 

2018-2019 TAUFIL RAZA AKHATAR MEMON 1519196609 2018-2019 

2018-2019 RASHMI AJAY PAWAR 1519196594 2018-2019 

2018-2019 HARSHA KAILAS MULANDE 1519196571 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SHOAIBKHAN SALIMKHAN PATHAN 1519196580 2018-2019 

2018-2019 RAJESHWAR GAJANAN SHINDE 1519256128 2018-2019 

2018-2019 
USAMA KASHIF KHAN ABDUL RASHEED 
KHAN 

1519256134 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 SAQUIB  SHAREEF KHAN 1519256092 2018-2019 

2018-2019 AKSHAY SHIVAJI PATIL 1519256109 2018-2019 

2018-2019 IMRAN MUSTAKIM PINJARI 1514250729 2018-2019 

2018-2019 
BHAGYASHREE CHANDRAKANT 
RAVNDALEKAR 

1516136566 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 AVINASH ASHOK JADHAV 1514250703 2018-2019 

2018-2019 DINESHKUMAR LALBACHAN SHARMA 1513292534 2018-2019 

2018-2019 CHATURTHI RAMDAS GULHANE 1516136543 2018-2019 

2018-2019 AKSHAY NANA PATIL 1515260807 2018-2019 

2018-2019 ARTI ANANT UMALE 1515260837 2018-2019 

2018-2019 KAUSTUB RAMCHANDRA YEOLE 1514250748 2018-2019 

2018-2019 DIKSHA RAJESH TAMBE 1515260835 2018-2019 

2018-2019 GAJANAN KAILAS SABALE 1514250734 2018-2019 



  

2018-2019 BHAGYASHRI KAILAS PATIL 1515260808 2018-2019 

2018-2019 KRUSHNA VIVEKANAND PATIL 1516136560 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PRASHANT BHANUDAS  SHELAKE 1515260829 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SEJAL  GANESH KHARAT 1515260790 2018-2019 

2018-2019 NAVAL DINKAR BORASE 1513292490 2018-2019 

2018-2019 DEEPAK BABURAM VISHWKARMA 1516136540 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SNEHA  NANDLAL BOBADE 1516136536 2018-2019 

2018-2019 NIKITA RAMPRASAD  DHAWALE 1516136541 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SAJID MOHAMMED RUSTAM SHAIKH 1516136551 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PRIYANKA PARMESHWAR JOGDANAD 1516136546 2018-2019 

2018-2019 VAISHALI RAJESH CHAVAN 1516136539 2018-2019 

2018-2019 

SADAF NAAZ WASEEQUE AHMED 

SIDDIQUE 
1516136572 

2018-2019 

2018-2019 NIKITA DILIP DIWATE 1516136542 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SHRESHTA SUNIL SINHA 1515260831 2018-2019 

2018-2019 KASHIF HAMID HUSSAIN 1515260786 2018-2019 

2018-2019 KIRAN BHARAT RATHOD 1516136560 2018-2019 

2018-2019 QURRATULAIN ABDUL AZEEM SHAIKH 1516136571 2018-2019 

2018-2019 UJWAL PRAKASH CHAUDHARI 1507262768 2018-2019 

2018-2019 POOJA ANIL GHUGE 1513292498 2018-2019 

2018-2019 YOGITA DIGAMBAR  PAWAR 1516136563 2018-2019 

2018-2019 HUSSAIN SHAKIL SAYYED 1516136569 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SHIVANI ASHOK MAHAJAN 1516136550 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SHUBHAM SANJAY PATIL 1516136561 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SAMIKSHA JAGDISH BHAVSAR 1516136535 2018-2019 

2018-2019 VINITA CHANDRABHAN SAPKAL 1516136567 2018-2019 

2018-2019 KUSUM PRAKASH NAIK 1516136554 2018-2019 

2018-2019 ARCHANA MADHUKAR PATIL 1516136559 2018-2019 

2018-2019 BHAVANA SUNIL NAIK 1516136553 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SWAPNIL CHANDRAKANT PATIL 1516136562 2018-2019 

2018-2019 TEJSWINI EKANATH SAVKARE 1516136568 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SURESH KASHINATH PRASAD 1516136565 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SAGARSING PADAMSING PARDESHI 1515260806 2018-2019 

2018-2019 MADHURI SUDHIR KULKARNI 1516136549 2018-2019 

2018-2019 HINAL RASESHKUMAR GUJRATHI 1514250701 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PUNAM RAJENDRA MAHAJAN 1515260797 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PUNAM SHASHIKANT PADSE 1514250715 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PRAVIN MAKRAM PAWAR 1515260819 2018-2019 

2018-2019 VIVEK MANOHAR PATIL 1515260818 2018-2019 

2018-2019 DINESHKUMAR LALBACHAN SHARMA 1513292534 2018-2019 

2018-2019 AISHWARYA NARSING VYAS 1515260839 2018-2019 

2018-2019 HARSHADA SANJAY BADGUJAR 1515260769 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PIYUSH RAJMAL PATIL 1515260812 2018-2019 

2018-2019 RUTUJA PRADEEP SHINDE 1515260830 2018-2019 

2018-2019 VINITA SANTOSH CHAUDHARI 1515260776 2018-2019 

2018-2019 ROHAN SURENDRA KALE 1515260788 2018-2019 



  

2018-2019 ASMITA NANA SURADKAR 1515260832 2018-2019 

2018-2019 AYESHA WAHEED TADVI 1515260833 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PRADNYA PRAKASH TAMSWARE 1514250744 2018-2019 

2018-2019 UJWALA GANESH SAPKALE 1512283639 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SHWETA GULABRAO MORE 1515260803 2018-2019 

2018-2019 VIJAY UTTAM SURWADE 1513292538 2018-2019 

2018-2019 KOMAL GOPALKRUSHNA POTDAR 1513292526 2018-2019 

2018-2019 MOHD SALIM ALAMGIR SHAIKH 1513294496 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SNEHAL ASHOK BAVSKAR 1514250683 2018-2019 

2018-2019 FAHEEM AHMAD MUSHTAQUE AHMAD 1514250693 2018-2019 

2018-2019 ASHWINI BALASAHEB KUMAVAT 1514250706 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PRIYANKA CHANDRAKANT CHAUDHARI 1515260775 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PRIYANKA VILASRAO DESHMUKH 1515260778 2018-2019 

2018-2019 ISHWARI GAJANAN KULKARNI 1515260792 2018-2019 

2018-2019 ZAIBA AFZAL KHAN 1515260789 2018-2019 

2018-2019 MERAJ RIYAZ AHMAED MIRZA 1515260798 2018-2019 

2018-2019 NIKITA KISHOR PATIL 1515260810 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PRAJAKTA SUDHAKAR PATIL 1515260814 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SALAR MHD SAIFULLA SHAIKH 1515260828 2018-2019 

2018-2019 MADHURI SITARAM CHINCHORE 1515260777 2018-2019 

2018-2019 RIZWAN  AHMED RASHEED SHAIKH 1515260827 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SAKSHI GOPAL BHAVSAR 1516136534 2018-2019 

2018-2019 MAHADEVI SUBHASH KADAM 1516136547 2018-2019 

2018-2019 VASIULLAH INYATULLAH KHAN 1516136548 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SAYALI PRASHANT MORGHADE 1516136552 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SHALAKA BAGWANT PHADNIS 1516136564 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SNEHAL SANJAY TATED 1516136574 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SHAHRUKH SHAIKH BHIKAN PINJARI 1512283627 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SUMIT SHALIGRAM NIMBALKAR 1509282021 2018-2019 

2018-2019 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM MANSOORI 1511250918 2018-2019 

2018-2019 VARSHA SHRIRAM JADHAV 1509282004 2018-2019 

2018-2019 CHETAN ARUN CHAUDHARI 1508252943 2018-2019 

2018-2019 IZHAR AHMED MOHAMMED GAZI SHAIKH 1514250740 2018-2019 

2018-2019 DILIP UKHARDU DUDHE 1513292494 2018-2019 

2018-2019 POOJA PRADIP BADGUJAR 1514250682 2018-2019 

2018-2019 AMMARUL HUSSAIN SALIM SHAIKH 1514250739 2018-2019 

2018-2019 RAJENDRA SOMA BASKAR 1511250891 2018-2019 

2018-2019 RITESH DALSINGAR PANDEY 1513292513 2018-2019 

2018-2019 DINESH RAMSING PAWAR 1512283626 2018-2019 

2018-2019 UJWALA GANESH SAPKALE 1512283639 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SACHIN CHANGDEO GAYKWAD 1513292497 2018-2019 

2018-2019 MEGHA PRAKASH BADGUJAR 1514250681 2018-2019 

2018-2019 KARTIKI GAJANAN BORSE 1514250684 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SAHER SHAKIL DESHMUKH 1514250689 2018-2019 

2018-2019 NITIN HIRALAL JADHAV 1514250704 2018-2019 



  

2018-2019 NASRIN BANO HAMID KHAN 1514250705 2018-2019 

2018-2019 AARTI RAMDAS MUNDHE 1514250713 2018-2019 

2018-2019 RAVINDRA PRAKASH NAIK 1514250714 2018-2019 

2018-2019 ASHVINI SHANKAR PATIL 1514250719 2018-2019 

2018-2019 CHARUDATTA RAMESH PATIL 1514250720 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PRASAD RAGHUVIR SATAM 1514250738 2018-2019 

2018-2019 SHUBHAM CHINTAMAN CHAVAN 1514250687 2018-2019 

2018-2019 PRANJALI SANJAY AMALE 1512283548 2018-2019 

2018-2019 MUBASHIR AHMED MEHMOOD SHAIKH 1506262721 2018-2019 

2018-2019 VINOD SHALIKRAO LOKHANDE 1510222645 2018-2019 

   

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 


